UV Replacement Lamps, Quartz Sleeves
Low Pressure Germicidal UV Lamps
Low Pressure Amalgam Lamps
GE214 Fused Quartz Sleeves and Domes
105
106
Distributed by     Wyckomar Canada Inc.   111 Malcolm Road, Guelph, Ontario          Canada  N1K 1A8
Phone ++1-519-822-1886          Fax ++1-519-763-6580      sales@wyckomaruv.com      www.wyckomaruv.com

Length
in
Power
Consumption
Current Volts
@
60Hz
UVC
Watts at
254nm
UVC
/cm2
at 1M
Rated
Life (Hrs)
RL-12/254T5 254 10.0 18 VA @ 110V
23 VA @ 230V
425 mA 38 3.5 30 11,000
RL-23/436T5 436 17.1 29 VA @ 110V
35 VA @ 230V
425 mA 66 7 69 11,000
RL-44/436T5     436     17.1  57 VA @ 110V
 72 VA @ 230V
 800 mA    60       13    120    11,000
RL-51/540T5     540     21.2  800 mA    72           17    160    11,000
RL-40/867T5 867 34.1 53 VA @ 110V
66 VA @ 230V
425 mA 115.9 14 144.6 11,000
RL-84/893T5 893 35.1 70 VA @ 110V
84 VA @ 230V
800 mA 120 30 270 11,000
RL-110/1197T5    1197    47.1 102 VA @ 110V
107 VA @ 230V
 800 mA 176.6      36.9   315.4    11,000
RL-100/1197T6 1197 47.1 85 VA @ 110V
89 VA @ 230V
800 mA 160 35 300 11,000
Quartz Sleeves / Domes
Type			   Fused Glass